

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
NAGPUR BENCH, NAGPUR

WRIT PETITION NO. 4093 OF 2024

(Ravindra s/o Dhanlal Pardhi and others vs. State of Maharashtra and others)

*Office Notes, Office Memorandum of Coram,
appearances, Court's orders of directions
and Registrar's orders.*

Court's or Judge's order

Mr. Sanket Walde, Advocate for the petitioner.
Mr. J.Y.Ghurde, Assistant Government Pleader for the respondent
Nos.1 to 3.
Ms. Meghna Munshi, Advocate for respondent Nos.4 and 5.
Mr. G.N.Mohite, Advocate h/f Ms.Vaishali Khadekar Advocate for
respondent Nos.6 to 21.

CORAM : BHARATI DANGRE AND ABHAY J. MANTRI, JJ.

DATE : SEPTEMBER 30, 2024

At the request of Ms.Meghna Munshi, learned
Counsel appearing for respondent Nos.4 and 5, stand over to
08/10/2024.

(ABHAY J. MANTRI, J.)

(BHARATI DANGRE, J.)